
EXPO / CENTRO DE 
MAPA

LEGENDA

Av. Olavo Fontoura
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Marginal Tietê

Cozinha

Cozinha

Estacionamento

Estacionamento

Praça Central

DIMENSÕES

CONVENÇÕES

Evento:

Cliente:
Data:

Observações:

Sanitários

Acessibilidade

Projeções Marquises
Paredes Modulares

Canaletas

Entradas/Saídas

Docas

Cancelas

Colunas/Pilares

Alimentos&Bebidas

Armazenamento
Paredes Modulares

Escadas

Elevadores e 
Plataforma elevatória

Rampa

*Cada expo

*

Sanitários Total

Expo 01-04

Expo 05

Hall 01

Hall 02

Hall 03

Teatro

50 49 04 103

16576 83 06

5730 23 04

1305 06 02

1811 05 02

4417 21 06

Teatro Celso Furtado 2.505 pax

Auditórios PAX

TCF - Setor 02 1.317 pax

TCF - Setor 03 788 pax

Auditório B 281 pax

Auditório A 124 pax

Hall 01

Halls M² Pé-direito

6.493 m²

Hall 02 2.435 m²

Hall 03 1.482 m²

Hall 04 684 m²

Connection 895 m²

07 m

07 m

2,5-2,8 m

2,5-2,8 m

4 m

116

Salas M² PAX

1.170 m²

117 1.195 m²

118 355 m²

119-120 435 m²

121 376 m²

1.230

1.245

383

481

403

122-124 493 m² 490

101-105

Salas M² PAX

194 m²

106 178 m²

107-110 44 m²

111 42 m²

112 189 m²

190

176

42

42

185

113-115 195 m² 190

*Pé direito: 10m

Expo 01

Expo M²

14.547 m²

Expo 02 14.723 m²

Expo 03 12.692 m²

Expo 04 12.681 m²

Expo 05 12.880 m²


